
                           Event

Saturday 5/7/2016 DERBY DAYS EVENT

Monday 5/30/2016 MEMORIAL DAY COOKOUT

Monday 7/4/2016 4th JULY EVENT 

Monday 9/5/2016 LABOR DAY EVENT

Saturday 9/24/2016 $6.00 EVENT wIth WILD BILL'S ONE MAN BAND

Saturday 10/15/2016 TACO NIGHT with BILL D. WILLIAMS

Saturday 10/29/2016 HALLOWEEN PARTY

Friday 11/4/2016 TEAM TRIVIA

Saturday 11/5/2016 ITALIAN NIGHT with GONDOLA RACES

Thursday 11/24/2016 THANKSGIVING DINNER

Saturday 11/26/2016 TRIM-A-TREE

Wednesday 12/7/2016 PAWS FOR PATRIOTS LUNCHEON

Thursday 12/8/2016 "A SHOW PALACE" CHRISTMAS SPECTACULAR TRIP

Saturday 12/10/2016 $8.00 EVENT with SUNDOWN

Saturday 12/24/2016 CHRISTMAS EVE PARTY

Saturday 12/31/2016 NEW YEARS EVE PARTY with STEFAN
____________________________________________________________________________

Wednesday 1/11/2017 SALAD & SOUP EVENT with HAPPY DAYS

Wednesday 1/18/2017 TARPON SPRINGS TRIP

Saturday 1/21/2017 WELCOME PARTY with SOUNDWAVZ

Sunday 2/5/2017 SUPER BOWL SUNDAY

Sunday 2/12/2017 VALENTINES DINNER with JIMMY SPOTO

Saturday 2/18/2017 DOG RACES

Sunday 2/19/2017 PANCAKE BREAKFAST

Monday 2/20/2017 SAVANNAH TRIP until Friday, 2/24/17

Saturday 3/4/2017 GARAGE SALE

Saturday 3/11/2017 TEAM TRIVIA

Friday 3/17/2017 ST. PATRICK'S DAY PARTY with ENTERTAINMENT

Saturday 3/25/2017 STEAK DINNER & VARIETY SHOW

Saturday 4/1/2017 CHILI COOK-OFF and COMEDIAN/MAGICIAN

Friday 4/7/2017 FT. DESOTO PICNIC

Sunday 4/16/2017 EASTER  DINNER

Events and dates listed below may change.  Please check our website, sunkeyfun.com and 

bulletin boards for any changes.

Date


